1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

BRAMPTON HEATH
COLIN WILSON
SCOTT FURLEY

WEST COUNTRY
MARTIN MACKRIELL
MARTIN HOLWELL

SDGA
LEE SECCOMBE
ROY WINTERFLOOD

SUSSEX
PETER GRAY
TONY NICKALLS

GLOUCESTER
SIMON STRONG
SHANE DARKES

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Nearest to the Pin Winner:

South Deaf R

Golf Association

Pairs Championship Results

Winter Hill Golf Club

on Saturday 28th June 2025

35

32

67

33

34

67

30

35

65

31

32

63

27

36

63

2nd Shot Nearest to the Pin Winner:

6th
Back 9 (37)

7th
Back 9 (30)

8th

9th
LEE SECCOMBE

MARTIN HOLWELL

SAXON A
AYAD SARRAF
JAMES PAULL
TOTAL

EAGLE 40
MARTIN GAFFNEY
NEIL MUSSLEWHITE
TOTAL

POSH
TONY STARR
KEVIN HINGLE
TOTAL

SAXON B
JASON GURNEY
WAYNE JEMMOTT

FUN ROUND
IVAN STONE

37

23

60

32

27

59

29

27

56

31

25

56

44




